30 Carter Casey
31 Jordan Switzer

Tyson Moss

Riley Steen

Gavin Kor

Kadon McCann

6 Kyle Heger

10  Yaroslav Bryzgalov
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REGULAR SEASON GAME 37

Friday,January 2nd, 2026

MEDICINE HAT

TIGERS

YOB MP SH GA SV

07
07

YOB

07
08
07
07
07
07

1" Shaeffer Gordon-Carroll 08

12 Liam Ruck

14  Dayton Reschny
17  Carter Cunningham
18 Jonas Woo

19  Misha Volotovskii
20 Cam Parr

21 Kade Stengrim

22 Josh Van Mulligen
23  Veeti Vaisanen

25  Niilopekka Muhonen
26  Markus Ruck

27  Bryce Pickford

29 Ethan Neutens

34  Andrew Basha

39  Noah Davidson

08
06
06
06
05
06
07
05
06
06
08
06
05
05
08

General Manager / Head Coach

Assistant General Manager
Associate Coach

Assistant Coach
Goaltending Coach

Video Coach

Athletic Therapist / Equipment Mgr.

FORWARD LINES

PIM

Willie Desjardins
Bobby Fox

Joe Frazer

Josh Maser

Matt Wong
Jayce Desjardins
Mikki Lanuk

DEFENCE PAIRINGS

REFEREES: Tyler Moffatt/Kevin Webinger
LINESPERSONS: Matthew Lattimer/Brandon Peterson

1 Dylan Mingo
33 Kyle Jones
35 Chase Wutzke

Brady Ness
Cohen Williams
Nolan Paquette
Landen McFadden
8 Colt Carter

10  Connor Schmidt
12 William Degagne
14 Ethan Semeniuk
15  Steven Steranka
16 Noah Degenstein
17 Lynden Lakovic
19  Casey Brown

20 Pavel McKenzie
21 Aidan Ziprick

22 Mathieu Lajoie
26  Benson Hirst

34  Luke Moroz

36 Gage Nagel

38 Riley Thorpe

43 Jan Trefny

45  Dominik Pavlik
55 Kash Andresen

N AN

General Manager
Head Coach
Associate Coach
Assistant Coach
Goalie Coach
Athletic Therapist
Equipment Manager

FORWARD LINES

YOB MP SH GA SV

10
07
06

YOB

06
09
07
07
09
07
08
05
07
07
06
06
05
05
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
07

PIM

Jason Ripplinger
Mark O’Leary
Scott King

Curtis Pereverzoff
Adam Evanoff
Layne Richardson
Tanner Arnold

DEFENCE PAIRINGS




